Good Resources for Nonprofit Organizations
Publications and Website
· The Nonprofit Times: http://www.thenonprofittimes.com/
· Chronicle of Philanthropy:  http://philanthropy.com/section/Home/172/

Education, Training, General Information
· Board Source: https://www.boardsource.org/eweb/
· Association for Association Executives:  http://www.asaecenter.org/
· Foundation Center: http://foundationcenter.org/washington/
· Center for Nonprofit Advancement: http://www.nonprofitadvancement.org/
· Guidestar:  http://www.guidestar.org/
· CFRE (certified fundraisers) http://www.cfre.org/
· Association of Fundraising Professionals:  http://www.afpnet.org/

Advocacy
· National Council of Nonprofits:  http://www.councilofnonprofits.org/
Jobs & Board of Directors Listings
· Idealist.org 
· Linkedin.com
· Nonprofit Oyster http://www.nonprofitoyster.com/
Charity Ratings
· Charity Watch:  http://www.charitywatch.org/aboutaip.html
· Better Business Bureau: http://www.bbb.org/us/charity/

Or call email Jennifer Ayers jayers@jlayersconsulting.com 571-218-2436 for additional ideas.

Resources for Nonprofits- JL Ayers Consulting, LLC 	Page 1

